Ph 228.868.9877

Mondag ~ Saturdag
Fx 228.868.9872

11:00am ~ IO:OOPm

Mediterranean Pizza.... oo
Sundried tomatoes, roasted garlic, basil, green olives, roasted red peppers
Our2inch 51g13turc thin crust Plzzas are made with e gartc, Dast, green oY Pepe
& sweet peppers over pesto sauce. Topped with goat & feta cheese.
the freshest mg‘ecllcnts and homemade sauces. L
Meat Lover’s P1zza ..., $12.95
, Capicolla (spicy Italian ham), seasoned beef, Italian sausage,
pepperoni & prosciutto over Tony's Marinara Sauce & 4 Cheese Blend.
Pizza BIlanca ... $12.95
Alfredo sauce topped with marinated chicken, garlic, rosemary &
Tony’s Marinara Sauce topped with Italian 4 Cheese Blend artichoke hearts.
(Provolone, Mozzarella Roman? and Parmesan). Downtown’s SuPreme ....................................... $1%.95
The Perfect PEPPEront......owevesvssi $7.95 | Pepperoni, ltalian sausage, capicolla, green peppers, banana peppers,
The Perfect Cheese with pepperoni. red onions, baby portabella mushrooms, roasted garlic, zucchini,
Margherita PIZZa e, $9.95 artichoke hearts, black olives, green olives, roma tomatoes over Tony's
Tony’s Rustic Tomato Sauce topped with generous portions of basil Marinara Sauce. Topped with 4 Cheese Blend.
and fresh mozzarelfa. ShrimP | V7.0 $15.95
Veggie Pizza ... $10.95 | Infused Olive Oil topped with a generous portion of Gulf shrimp,
Tony's Marinara Sauce and 4 Cheese Blend topped with oven roasted spinach, red onions, roasted garlic and roma tomatoes.
red & green peppers, asparagus, mushrooms and zucchini. GUMDO PIZZA oo $15.95
Pesto PIZza ... $11.95 Spicy File Roux topped with shrimp, crab meat, andouille sausage,

rustic tomatoes & sliced okra topped with 4 cheese blend and parmesan.

Start with The Perfect Crust for $4.95 and add...
TONY’S HOMEMADE SAUCES | TOPPINGS

Rustic Tomato Sauce Whole fresh roma $1.00 ~ Pepperoni, ltalian Sausage, Andouille Sausage, Canadian
tomatoes roasted until they burst in olive oil, Bacon, Seasoned Beef, Salami, Okra, Pineapple, Banana Peppers,
garlic and spices. $2.00 , Black Olives, Green Olives, Baby Portabella Mushrooms, Spinach,

Festo Sauce Fresh basil leaves blended £ Oven Roasted Red or Green Peppers, Roma Tomatoes, Roasted
with virgin olive oil, garlic & pine nuts. $2..50 1 Asparagus, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Red Onions, Jalapeno Peppers,

Marinara Sauce Crushed tomatoes Fresh or Roasted Garlic, Zucchini, Fresh Herbs and 4 Cheese Blend.

cooked in a blend of secret ingredients. $1.00 #5200 - Sauteed Shrimp, Sauteed Chicken, Lump Crab Meat,
Alfredo Sauce Cheesy, rich & creamy. $2.50 Capicolla, Prosciutto, Anchovies, Fresh Mozzarella, Feta Cheese
Infused Olive Oil with garlic and red pepper flakes. $2..00 and Goat Cheese.

%M W Two slices of Perfect Cheese $ 6 : 9 5

Mon - Fri lam-2pm oOr PcPPcroni Pizza and Salad



(X777
Served with a side salad and homemade Focaccia bread.

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce $6.95
Tony's Marinara Sauce simmered with fresh basil, oregano, thyme, bay
leaves, green & red pepper, garlic & seasoned beef. Add meatballs $2.00.

STPaghetti with Meatballs ..o $7.95
ony’s Marinara Sauce topped with 3 meatballs.
Linguini with White Clam Sauce ... $7.95

Chopped clams and baby portabella mushrooms sautéed in fresh
herbs, butter, garlic & white wine.

Meat Ball sub
Homemade meatballs tucked in Focaccia bread smothered with
Tony’s Marinara Sauce & topped with provolone cheese.

Rustic talian Sub
Sliced prosciutto, capicolla & salami served hot on
homemade Focaccia herb bread ;
and melted provolone chegse.
Topped with homemade
olive and sweet pepper salad.

5697

flant Parmesan Sub
Sliced eggplant breaded & sauteed served on homemade Focacma bread
topped with roasted red peppers, Tony's Marinara & melted cheeses.

ltalian Chicken Sub $7.50
Chicken breast marinated and sautéed with onions, red and green
peppers topped with melted provolone cheese and pesto mayo sauce.

Prosciutto ham fried until crisp topped with spinach, roma tomatoes,
fresh avocado and mayo.

Bottled Water $1.00

Sodas (Coca Cola products) ..........cccceeerreeeeneee. $1.95
Iced Tea (Sweet and UnSweet) ....................... $1.95
JUICES i $2.50

See our Beer & Wine list for an extensive selection.

All major
credit cards
accepted

Phone 228.868. 98{7 e Fax 228.868.9872
www. TonysbBrickOvenPizzeria.com '
. Giood

zocaZZéé in The hearl o % Downlown W
2417 14th Street, Gulfport, MS 39501

Lasagna with Meat Sauce.. $7.95
Layers of Tony's Marinara & meat sauces, rich
ricotta, provolone, mozzarella, romano &
parmesan cheeses.

Chicken Alfredo $10.95
Sautéed mushrooms and chicken breast tossed in rich homemade
Alfredo sauce and penne pasta.

Blackened Shrimf Alfredo $11.95
Gulf shrimp sired in blackening seasoning and tossed in rich home-
made Alfredo sauce and penne pasta.

House Salad Side $3.50
Add Blackened Chicken or Blackened Shnmp
to the entrée salad for $2.50.

Romaine lettuce, spinach and spring
mix greens topped with zucchini,
cucumber, red onions, carrots, grape
tomatoes, peperoncini and green olive.

Slgnaturc Drcssmgs Raspberry Vinaigrette, French,
Italian Parmesan, Ranch & Balsamic Vinaigrette.
Complimentary with each pizza upon request (extra dressing ¢.35).

Focaccia Herb Bread
Baked to order topped with olive oil, garlic, fresh spice blend &
parmesan cheese. Served with Tony’s Marinara Sauce.

Three of Tony’s homemade meatballs covered with marinara sauce.

Antipasto Skewers
Prosciutto rolled with provolone cheese and skewered with fresh
red pepper, green olives, grape tomatoes and pepperoncini.
Drizzled with balsamic vinaigrette.

Fried Mozzarella
Fresh mozzarella squares breaded with Panko bread crumbs and sautéed
until golden brown. Served with rustic tomato sauce for dipping.

Roasted Garlic $4.95
Whole garlic bulb roasted in olive oil and served warm on a bed of
spinach with asiago cheese and Focaccia bread.

Cream-filled pastry with hints of almond, cinnamon and chocolate.

Evi's Chocolate Ganache Cake
Melt in your mouth chocolate cake covered with cocoa butter
cream frosting & generously glazed with chocolate ganache sauce.

| Ak Abolt
Oux
WigkLY
CPeCINLS)




"-4"1"!'1:'1:&

Bogle Sauvignon Blanc

Citra Pinot Grigio, Italy
Dancing Bull Chardonnay
Dancing Bull Sauvignon Blanc
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie
Fetzer Chardonnay

Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc

Little Black Dress Chardonnay
Little Black Dress Pinot Grigio
Willlam Hill Chardonnay

Red

Banfi Chianti Classico Reserve
Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon

Citra Pinot Noir, Italy

Coppola Claret

Dancing Bull Cabernet Sauvignon
Dancing Bull Zinfandel

Don Miguel Gascon Malbec, Mendoza
Ecco Domani Chianti, D.O.C.G, taly
Gnarly Head Merlot

Gnarly Head Old Vine Zinfandel

Line 39 Cabernet Sauvignon

Rodney Strong Merlot, Sonoma County
Willlam Hill Cabernet Sauvignen

On the Sweeter Side

Beringer White Zinfandel
Polka Dot Riesling

Glass

3.75

5.25
6.50
4.50
4.95
5.25

5.25

4.25
3.75

5.25

6.85
6.50
5.25
5.25
4.95
9.25

425
5.25

Bottle
21.50

20.50
20.50
2575

19.50
20.50
20.50
20.50

29.25
16.40

39.50
20.50
20.50
27.00
2575
20.50
20.50
19.50
36.50
20,50

16.25
20.50



Peer Selection

Dl—.-.lFl: E‘_)::-:rs
Blue Moon 425
Land Shark 3.60
Sam Adams 4.25
Shiner Bock 495
Southern Gold 495
Southern Pecan 4.95
E}ctl‘]c E“)v:crs
Abita Amber 450
Bud , Bud Light 3.00
Coors Light 3.00
Corona 425
Heineken 4.50
Michelob Ultra 3.00
Miller Lite 3.00
Morett 425
Megra Modelo 4.50
MNew Castle 450
Peroni 4.25
Red Stripe 4.25
Rolling Rock 3.00

Sam Adams 4.25



	Insert from: "menu_old.pdf"
	tbop-menu.pdf
	Wine Selections.pdf


