Ph 228.868.9877 Fx 228.868.9872

Dine In Carry Out



Monday - Saturday 11:00am - 10:00pm

> Lunch Dinner

PIZZAS

Our 12 inch signature thin crust pizzas are made with the freshest ingredients and homemade sauces.



Tony's Rustic Tomato Sauce topped with generous portions of basil and fresh mozzarella.

Tony's Marinara Sauce and 4 Cheese Blend topped with oven roasted red & green peppers, asparagus, mushrooms and zucchini.

Fresh roma tomatoes over Tony's Pesto Sauce topped with mozzarella.

Sundried tomatoes, roasted garlic, basil, green olives, roasted red peppers & sweet peppers over pesto sauce. Topped with goat & feta cheese.

Meat Lover's Pízza......\$12.95

Capicolla (spicy Italian ham), seasoned beef, Italian sausage, pepperoni & prosciutto over Tony's Marinara Sauce & 4 Cheese Blend.

Pízza Bíanca\$12.95

Alfredo sauce topped with marinated chicken, garlic, rosemary & artichoke hearts.

Downtown's Supreme......\$13.95

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, capicolla, green peppers, banana peppers, red onions, baby portabella mushrooms, roasted garlic, zucchini, artichoke hearts, black olives, green olives, roma tomatoes over Tony's Marinara Sauce. Topped with 4 Cheese Blend.

Spicy File Roux topped with shrimp, crab meat, andouille sausage, rustic tomatoes & sliced okra topped with 4 cheese blend and parmesan.

Rossonalized Build Your Own Perfect Pizza

Start with The Perfect Crust for \$4.95 and add...

TONY'S HOMEMADE SAUCES

Rustic Tomato Sauce Whole fresh roma tomatoes roasted until they burst in olive oil, garlic and spices. \$2.00

Pesto Sauce Fresh basil leaves blended with virgin olive oil, garlic & pine nuts. \$2.50

Marinara Sauce Crushed tomatoes cooked in a blend of secret ingredients. \$1.00

Alfredo Sauce Cheesy, rich & creamy. \$2.50

Infused Olive Oil with garlic and red pepper flakes. \$2.00

TOPPINGS

\$1.00 - Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Andouille Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Seasoned Beef, Salami, Okra, Pineapple, Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Baby Portabella Mushrooms, Spinach, Oven Roasted Red or Green Peppers, Roma Tomatoes, Roasted Asparagus, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Red Onions, Jalapeno Peppers, Fresh or Roasted Garlic, Zucchini, Fresh Herbs and 4 Cheese Blend.

\$2.00 – Sauteed Shrimp, Sauteed Chicken, Lump Crab Meat, Capicolla, Prosciutto, Anchovies, Fresh Mozzarella, Feta Cheese and Goat Cheese.

Lunch Special
Mon-Frí 11am-2pm

Two slices of Perfect Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza and Salad

\$6.95

Pastas

Served with a side salad and homemade Focaccia bread. Spagnetti with Meat Sauce......\$6.95 Tony's Marinara Sauce simmered with fresh basil, oregano, thyme, bay leaves, green & red pepper, garlic & seasoned beef. Add meatballs \$2.00. Spaghetti with Meatballs\$7.95

Tony's Marinara Sauce topped with 3 meatballs.

Linguini with White Clam Sauce\$7.95

Chopped clams and baby portabella mushrooms sautéed in fresh herbs, butter, garlic & white wine.

Lasagna with Meat Sauce.. \$7.95

Layers of Tony's Marinara & meat sauces, rich ricotta, provolone, mozzarella, romano & parmesan cheeses.

Chicken Alfredo...... \$10.95

Sautéed mushrooms and chicken breast tossed in rich homemade Alfredo sauce and penne pasta.

Blackened Shrimp Alfredo......\$11.95

Gulf shrimp sired in blackening seasoning and tossed in rich homemade Alfredo sauce and penne pasta.

andwiches

Homemade meatballs tucked in Focaccia bread smothered with Tony's Marinara Sauce & topped with provolone cheese.

Rustic Italian Sub......\$6.95

Sliced prosciutto, capicolla & salami served hot on. homemade Focaccia herb bread and melted provolone cheese. Topped with homemade olive and sweet pepper salad.



Eggplant Parmesan Sub......\$6.95

Sliced eggplant breaded & sauteed served on homemade Focaccia bread topped with roasted red peppers, Tony's Marinara & melted cheeses.

Italian Chicken Sub......\$7.50

Chicken breast marinated and sautéed with onions, red and green peppers topped with melted provolone cheese and pesto mayo sauce.

Prosciutto ham fried until crisp topped with spinach, roma tomatoes, fresh avocado and mayo.

Bottled Water \$1.00 Premium \$1.50 Juices \$2.50

See our Beer & Wine list for an extensive selection.

Starters, Extras & Finishers

House Salad Side \$3.50 Entrée \$6.95

to the entrée salad for \$2.50. Romaine lettuce, spinach and spring mix greens topped with zucchini,

Add Blackened Chicken or Blackened Shrimp

cucumber, red onions, carrots, grape tomatoes, peperoncini and green olive.

Signature Dressings Raspberry Vinaigrette, French, Italian Parmesan, Ranch & Balsamic Vinaigrette. Complimentary with each pizza upon request (extra dressing ¢.35).

Focaccía Herb Bread\$2.95

Baked to order topped with olive oil, garlic, fresh spice blend & parmesan cheese. Served with Tony's Marinara Sauce.

Meatballs \$3.50

Three of Tony's homemade meatballs covered with marinara sauce. Antipasto Skewers......\$3.95

Prosciutto rolled with provolone cheese and skewered with fresh red pepper, green olives, grape tomatoes and pepperoncini. Drizzled with balsamic vinaigrette.

Fried Mozzarella......\$4.75

Fresh mozzarella squares breaded with Panko bread crumbs and sautéed until golden brown. Served with rustic tomato sauce for dipping.

Roasted Garlic \$4.95

Whole garlic bulb roasted in olive oil and served warm on a bed of spinach with asiago cheese and Focaccia bread.

Cream-filled pastry with hints of almond, cinnamon and chocolate. Evi's Chocolate Ganache Cake......\$3.95

Melt in your mouth chocolate cake covered with cocoa butter cream frosting & generously glazed with chocolate ganache sauce.

All major credit cards accepted

Located in the heart of Downtown Gulfport 2417 14th Street, Gulfport, MS 39501 Phone 228.868.9877 • Fax 228.868.9872 www.TonysBrickOvenPizzeria.com





White	Glass	Bottle
Bogle Sauvignon Blanc Citra Pinot Grigio, Italy	— 3.75	21.50
Dancing Bull Chardonnay		20.50
Dancing Bull Sauvignon Blanc	5.25	20.50
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie	6.50	25.75
Fetzer Chardonnay	4.50	
Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc	4.95	19.50
Little Black Dress Chardonnay	5.25	20.50
Little Black Dress Pinot Grigio		20.50
William Hill Chardonnay	5.25	20.50
Red		
Banfi Chianti Classico Reserve	_	29.25
Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon	4.25	16.40
Citra Pinot Noir, Italy	3.75	
Coppola Claret	_	39.50
Dancing Bull Cabernet Sauvignon	5.25	20.50
Dancing Bull Zinfandel		20.50
Don Miguel Gascon Malbec, Mendoza	6.85	27.00
Ecco Domani Chianti, D.O.C.G, Italy	6.50	25.75
Gnarly Head Merlot	5.25	20.50
Gnarly Head Old Vine Zinfandel	5.25	20.50
Line 39 Cabernet Sauvignon	4.95	19.50
Rodney Strong Merlot, Sonoma County	9.25	36.50
William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon	_	20.50
On the Sweeter Side		
Beringer White Zinfandel	4.25	16.25
Polka Dot Riesling	5.25	20.50





Beer Selection

Draft Beers

Blue Moon	4.25
Land Shark	3.60
Sam Adams	4.25
Shiner Bock	4.95
Southern Gold	4.95
Southern Pecan	4.95

Bottle Beers

4.50
3.00
3.00
4.25
4.50
3.00
3.00
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.25
4.25
3.00
4.25